Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519271EN   page 1
May 13, 2026 1:23 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Available in 2' x 4', 2' x 2' and 1' x 4'
•	 Multiple lumen packages up to 18,000 in 2x4 and 9,000 in 2x2
•	 Up to 140 lm/W for maximum energy savings versus fluorescent troffers

Components shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
Order Information
CONTINUED
No.of Drivers Options Integrated Sensing Systems Packaging Accessories (31)
1=1 Driver
2=2 Drivers
PAF=Painted After Fabrication
G1=Gasket, Door Frame and
Housing
G2=G1 plus Gasket between
Lens and Door
G3=G1 and G2 plus Gasketing
on Mounting Surface of
Fixture Trims (26), (27)
[Blank]=No Sensor
WLS=WaveLinx LITE Integrated Sensor, Dim and Daylight, Bluetooth, 8'-15' MH (29), (B)
WPS=WaveLinx PRO Integrated Sensor, Dim and Daylight, ZigBee, 8'-15' MH (28), (A)
WLN=WaveLinx LITE Integrated Node, Dim and Daylight, Bluetooth (29), (B)
WPN=WaveLinx PRO Integrated Node, Dim and Daylight, Zigbee (28), (A)
U=Unit Pack
PAL=Job Pack,
out of carton
PALC=Job Pack,
in carton
EQ-CLIP-U=T-BAR Safety Earthquake Clips (30)
DF-22W-U=2' x 2' Drywall Frame Kit
SK-22-WS=2' x 2' Shallow Surface Mount Kit
SK-22-WT=2' x 2' Tall Surface Mount Kit
Notes
(26) Gasketing only available
with aluminum door frame. (27)
Gasketing minimum .125.
Notes
(28) WPS and WPN node used with CD, HCD or W2A drivers only. (29) WLS and WLN node used with CD or HCD
drivers only.
Integrated options must be used in conjunction with the associated system and may not be compatible with other
options or accessories. Please refer to the following: (A) Consult WaveLinx PRO system pages for additional details
and compatibility. (B) Consult WaveLinx LITE system pages for additional details and compatibility.
Notes
(30) An EQ Grid Clip is recommended for all 9/16"
ceiling systems. (31) Accessories sold separately will
be separately analyzed under domestic preference
requirements. Consult factory for further information.
PS519271EN   page 4
May 13, 2026 1:23 PM
22GR LED
Photometric Data View IES files
22GR-LD5-32-F1UNV-L835-CD1-U